Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-487
Rev. 2, July 17, 2008
Siemens Building Technologies, Inc. Page 1 of 11
PXC Modular Series for BACnet Networks
Figure 1.  PXC Modular.
Description
The PXC Modular for BACnet Networks is an integral

UL 916 PAZX
UL 916 PAZX7
Agency Compliance FCC Compliance
Australian EMC Framework
European EMC Directive (CE) – with enclosure
Product Ordering Information
Product Number Description
PXC00-E96.A PXC MOD, BACnet, 96 NODE, APOGEE
PXC100-E96.A PXC MOD, BACnet, TX-I/O, 96 NODE, APOGEE
PXX-485.3 Expansion Module, three RS-485 connections
PXF-TXIO.A License enable for TX-I/O (Not required for PXC100-E96.A)
LSM-FPGO License to enable Field Panel GO
Service Boxes and Enclosures
549-506 Service Box, 115V to 24 Vac – until existing stock is depleted
549-507 Service Box, 230V to 24 Vac – until existing stock is depleted
PXA-SB115V192VA PX Series Service Box — available by 2009 — 115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA PX Series Service Box — available by 2009 — 115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA PX Series Service Box — available by 2009 — 230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA PX Series Service Box — available by 2009 — 230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18 18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19 19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34 34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
Document Ordering Information
Document Number Description
125-3582 PXC Modular Series Owner’s Manual
125-1896 Powers Process Control Language (PPCL) User’s Manual